ABSOLUTA MASCULINA

Finalizados

Pto
1

o|lo| W N

DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS
203 Jose Luis MARTINEZ HERVAS
123 Fernando ALVAREZ HINOJAL
160 Daniel DE MIGUEL GARCIA
214 Julian GARCIA OCHOA

7 Bruno HERNANDO IZCARA
244 Eric BENDAHAN

IBERIKA TRAIL - PEDREZUELA 2024

LARGA - Clasificaciones Locales

pe ABS
12

34

54

83

137

162

21 Diciembre 2024

pesCat TIEMPO CLUB

4VAM
3VBM
2JNM

21VBM
63VAM

2:11:48 AGOTEAM

2:26:32 C.D.E.T.M. PEDREZUELA
2:32:53 LOS TRONCHAMULAS
2:47:57 INDIVIDUAL

3:05:21 INDIVIDUAL

3:13:45 INDIVIDUAL
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LOCALIDAD
Pedrezuela
Pedrezuela
Pedrezuela
Pedrezuela
Pedrezuela
Pedrezuela
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